
Platz Club Namen Gesamt

1 FB Krull, Dedlow, Tockook, Witte 18646

2 HS1 Matschulat M., Bartelmes, Bartschat, Volmer 17951

3 SO1 Kronstein, Verfürth, Evers, Menke 16855

4 AS Theweleit, Gungler, Sass M., Sass H. 15255

5 BN Terzenbach, Esser V., Brombach, Wix 15137

6 LM Specht, Schmelz, Hertgen, Sims 14996

7 SO2 Wehling, Jankus D., Wittig, Jankus M. 14970

8 HS2 Matthiessen, Fitzner W., Fitzner U., Matschulat C. 14381

9 ÖJ Esser H.-P., Döring, Kerimoglou, Iking 14114

10 WE Hüfken, Lahne, Hellfeier, Börner 14069

11 RV1 Laakmann, Ingenbleek, Hoekstra, Troost 13379

12 RV2 Gillessen, Jochem, Kosog, Vogel 13194

13 SO3 Scherzberg, Hell, Elsmann, Erps 12984

14 SO4 Prinz, Fuchs, Großeloh, Gröning 12829

15 GG Gemballa, Hinze, Demmer, Scholz 12132

Platz Club Namen 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 FB Krull, Dedlow, Tockook, Witte 4395 5310 4570 4371 18646

2 HS1 Matschulat M., Bartelmes, Bartschat, Volmer 4144 4523 3569 5715 17951

3 SO1 Kronstein, Verfürth, Evers, Menke 4454 2899 4382 5120 16855

4 AS Theweleit, Gungler, Sass M., Sass H. 3813 3414 3159 4869 15255

5 BN Terzenbach, Esser V., Brombach, Wix 4712 3437 3097 3891 15137

6 LM Specht, Schmelz, Hertgen, Sims 3212 4904 4121 2759 14996

7 SO2 Wehling, Jankus D., Wittig, Jankus M. 4517 3431 4084 2938 14970

8 HS2 Matthiessen, Fitzner W., Fitzner U., Matschulat C. 2708 3785 4412 3476 14381

9 ÖJ Esser H.-P., Döring, Kerimoglou, Iking 4336 2450 4462 2866 14114

10 WE Hüfken, Lahne, Hellfeier, Börner 4273 3475 2863 3458 14069

11 RV1 Laakmann, Ingenbleek, Hoekstra, Troost 3305 3957 3056 3061 13379

12 RV2 Gillessen, Jochem, Kosog, Vogel 3095 2499 3112 4488 13194

13 SO3 Scherzberg, Hell, Elsmann, Erps 3262 3364 2874 3484 12984

14 SO4 Prinz, Fuchs, Großeloh, Gröning 4231 3077 3212 2309 12829

15 GG Gemballa, Hinze, Demmer, Scholz 2100 3166 3759 3107 12132
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Rang Club Name - Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 HS1 Matschulat, Manfred 1078 1224 1419 1451 5172

2 FB Krull, Helmut 1333 1409 0829 1251 4822

3 BN Terzenbach, Klaus 1477 1153 0924 1225 4779

4 FB Dedlow, Stefan 1193 1221 1382 0953 4749

5 SO1 Kronstein, Manfred 1298 1022 1192 1158 4670

6 SO4 Prinz, Claudia 1213 1195 0993 1199 4600

7 FB Tockook, Heinz 1226 1369 1273 0706 4574

8 HS1 Bartelmes, Uwe 1508 0651 0956 1445 4560

9 SO2 Wehling, Regina 1211 1178 1253 0880 4522

10 FB Witte, Frank 0643 1311 1086 1461 4501

11 HS2 Matthiessen, Carsten 1301 1214 0877 1102 4494

12 HS1 Bartschat, Dirk 0556 1537 0912 1402 4407

13 SO3 Scherzberg, Thomas 1006 1235 1042 1080 4363

14 AS Theweleit, Jürgen 1036 1418 1082 0793 4329

15 SO1 Verfürth, Sabina 1242 0753 0990 1328 4313

16 AS Gungler, Peter 0909 0644 0629 2121 4303

17 LM Specht, Hans Georg 0746 1210 1255 1012 4223

18 WE Hüfken, Dietmar 1154 1137 0774 1135 4200

19 RV1 Laakmann, Wolfgang 1248 0795 0981 1033 4057

20 WE Lahne, Sven 1000 1046 1099 0876 4021

21 SO2 Jankus, Dirk 1214 0913 1229 0658 4014

22 SO1 Evers, Detlef 0931 0404 0994 1678 4007

23 RV2 Gillessen, Heike 0878 0857 1073 1132 3940

24 SO1 Menke, Arndt 0983 0720 1206 0956 3865

25 ÖJ Esser, Hans Peter 1234 0866 0881 0856 3837

26 HS2 Fitzner, Wolfgang 0592 0782 0992 1456 3822

27 HS1 Volmer, Werner 1002 1111 0282 1417 3812

28 SO2 Wittig, Jürgen 1642 0484 0766 0897 3789

29 LM Schmelz, Peter 0957 0967 1187 0650 3761

30 RV2 Jochem, Jürgen 0838 0915 0803 1179 3735

31 ÖJ Döring, Herbert 1331 0567 1359 0465 3722

32 LM Hertgen, Thomas 0946 1428 0573 0761 3708

33 BN Esser, Volker 1213 0942 0731 0748 3634
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34 RV2 Kosog, Michael 1099 0640 0884 0987 3610

35 HS2 Fitzner, Ute 0406 1149 1398 0550 3503

36 BN Brombach, Gerd 0928 0832 0596 1140 3496

37 WE Hellfeier, Ute 1217 1036 0792 0450 3495

38 GG Gemballa, Andre 0347 1145 1310 0685 3487

39 RV1 Ingenbleek, Johannes 0644 1140 0853 0844 3481

40 ÖJ Kerimoglou, Mustafa 1268 0243 1214 0723 3448

41 AS Sass, Marion 0662 0739 0612 1301 3314

42 AS Sass, Herbert 1206 0613 0836 0654 3309

43 LM Sims, Rudi 0563 1299 1106 0336 3304

44 SO3 Hell, Klaus 0674 0986 0666 0956 3282

45 RV1 Hoekstra, Jan 1119 0722 0748 0663 3252

46 BN Wix, Reinhold 1094 0510 0846 0778 3228

47 GG Hinze, Walter 0797 0871 0522 1015 3205

48 SO4 Fuchs, Peter 1001 0402 1339 0404 3146

49 ÖJ Iking, Rudolf 0503 0774 1008 0822 3107

50 GG Demmer, Bodo 0282 0474 1240 1045 3041

51 SO3 Elsmann, Frank 0847 0601 0668 0628 2744

52 SO2 Jankus M., Marion 0450 0856 0836 0503 2645

53 SO3 Erps, Leo 0735 0542 0498 0820 2595

54 RV1 Troost, Ernst 0294 1300 0474 0521 2589

55 HS2 Matschulat, Christel 0409 0640 1145 0368 2562

56 GG Scholz, Thomas 0674 0676 0687 0362 2399

57 WE Börner, Guido 0902 0256 0198 0997 2353

58 SO4 Gröning, Theo 1099 0800 0356 0014 2269

59 SO4 Großeloh, Dirk 0060 0680 0524 0494 1758

60 RV2 Vogel, Helga 0060 0087 0352 1190 1689


